
012 GEO 72nd Ch                                -Event                           
022 Tbilisi                                    -City                            
032 GEO                                        -Federation                      
042 11.06.2013                                 -Start                           
052 23.06.2013                                 -Finish                          
062  12                                        -N of players                    
092 RR in 11 rounds                            -Type of tournament              
102 [13600150] Mikadze Zurb - Vice President   -Chief Organiser                 
102 [13607715] Melikset-Begi Evgeni (GEO) IA   -Chief Arbiter                   
112 [13600044] Giorgadze Giorgi (GEO) NA       -Deputy Chief Arbiter            
122 Standard 90 min-40 moves/30 min-f/+30 sec  -Allotted times per moves/game   

       Georgian 72nd Championship,  11.06-23.06. 2013 Tbilisi
Chief Arbiter: Melikset-Begi Evgeni (GEO) IA   

Name                           Title Rating N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Point S-B Place
Paichadze, Luka        g 2516   1  1 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 ½ ½ ½ 8 35.75   2
Pantsulaia, Levan      g 2567   2 0  1 1 ½ 0 1 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 5.5 22.50   8
Zarkua, Davit          m 2441   3 0 0  0 0 0 1 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 2  5.75  11
Gagunashvili, Merab    g 2601   4 ½ 0 1  1 0 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 6.5 27.25   7
Lomsadze, Davit          2342   5 0 ½ 1 0  0 ½ 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 3 10.25  10
Nigalidze, Gaioz       m 2456   6 1 1 1 1 1  1 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 9 42.75   1
Qalagashvili, Pridon     2171   7 0 0 0 0 ½ 0  0 0 0 0 0 0.5  1.50  12
Jojua, Davit           g 2548   8 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1  ½ ½ 0 1 7.5 35.25   3
Maghalashvili, Davit   m 2521  9 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 0 1 ½  0 ½ ½ 4 16.00   9
Shanava, Konstantine   g 2563  10 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 1  ½ 0 7 31.00   4
Mchedlishvili, Mikheil g 2637 11 ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 1 1 ½ ½  ½ 6.5 30.25   6
Quparadze, Giga        m 2486  12 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 ½  6.5 31.25   5

Certificate: Nigalidze Gaioz achieved GM Norm

Chief Arbiter:                        IA Evgeni Melikset-Begi
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Average Rating Ra=2487.   Category=10.   Prize Fund 10 000 USD

Georgian 72nd Championship,  11.06-23.06. 2013 Tbilisi. Points in Progress
Name                         Title  Rating N  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11 S-B
Nigalidze, Gaioz       m 2456  1  1 1 2 2½ 3½ 4½ 5½ 6½ 7½ 8½ 9 42.75

Paichadze, Luka        g 2516  2 ½ 1½ 2½ 3 4 4 5 6 7 7½ 8 35.75

Jojua, Davit           g 2548  3  1 2 3 4 4½ 5 5 5 6 7 7½ 35.25

Shanava, Konstantine   g 2563  4  1 1½ 2½ 3 4 4½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 7 31.00

Quparadze, Giga        m 2486  5 ½ 1½ 2 2 2½ 3 3½ 4½ 5½ 6 6½ 31.25

Mchedlishvili, Mikheil g 2637  6 ½ 1½ 2 2½ 2½ 3½ 4½ 5 5½ 6 6½ 30.25

Gagunashvili, Merab    g 2601  7  1 1½ 2 2½ 2½ 3½ 4 5 5 6 6½ 27.25

Pantsulaia, Levan      g 2567  8 ½ ½ 1 2 3 3½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 22.50

Maghalashvili, Davit   m 2521  9  0 ½ ½ 1½ 2 2½ 2½ 3 3 3½ 4 16.00

Lomsadze, Davit          2342 10  0 ½ ½ 1 1 1½ 2½ 2½ 2½ 2½ 3 10.25

Zarkua, Davit          m 2441 11  0 0 0 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1½ 1½ 2  5.75

Qalagashvili, Pridon     2171 12  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ½  1.50
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